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TILE MATERIAL

POLISH/SHEEN

PORCELAIN ENAMEL INSTITUTE RATING
Mohs Hardness Scale Rating
OUTDOOR USE: 1=Yes 0=No

TILE DEPTH (IN)/SHEET DEPTH (IN)
DYNAMIC COEFFICIENT OF FRICTION
TILE USE

Somertile Sqg. Ft. Per UOM

Somertile Unit of Measure

Somertile Pieces Per UOM

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Porcelain
Medium Sheen
4

6

1

0.41

0.300

Floor and Wall
11.56

Case

25

Spain

All ceramic and natural stone tile within coordinating series may be produced at different times which can cause variation in

color and caliber which is authentic to tile.
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